DR9-18 - 27.10.18

A - Emma Brooks

B - Henriette Warem
C - Lena Kiristoffersen
D - Mina Gutu

E - Tove Morstad

Dobbel Apen klasse Alle

1 (10) Sofie Haheim - Eline Svee Halvorsen Amaze

Singel Rekrutt u/8 Ar

(23) Mathilde Torp Vinje Follo Dansestudio
(25) Lejla Dzanovic Just Dance

(31) Leah Sofie Heisholt-Hagstrgm Ragnes Dans

(26) Stella Mathiesen Ragnes Dans

30) Hedvig Hovde Hgidal Follo Dansestudio
(35) Tilde Marman Walaker Ragnes Dans

(32) Thea Iren Ludvigsen Follo Dansestudio
2D Victoria Nordskog Amaze

(29) Julie Flaten Allum Ragnes Dans

(34) Annemarte Throndsen Ragnes Dans

(20) Emilie Rove Stuen Ragnes Dans

(22) Kajsa Sofie Frydenlund Ragnes Dans

24) Linnea Madeleine Gustavsen- Taule Ragnes Dans

27) Cornelia Heisholt - Hagstrgm Ragnes Dans

(28) Thea Thoresen Amaze



Singel Rekrutt 8-10 Ar

40) Sofie Olaisen

45) Brita Nathalie Lgkkeberg Baakind
(42) Sarah Johanne Bratsberg
(49) Emmy Unneland

(46) Ronja Kirkeby

44) Kaisa Linnea Neskvern
(41) Elinga Gaigalaite

47) Almedina Mesanovic
(&2)) Oda Sunnarvik-Ween
43) Karoline Noordskaug
(50) Ann Helen Lgkken
(500) Johanne Hartveit Skistad

Singel Rekrutt 10-12 Ar

(61) Ingrid Aurora Claussen - Julsrud
(65) Eline Svee Halvorsen

(64) Mathilde Gwardys

(67) Sofie Haheim

(66) Sara Ringdal

(62) Josefine Flatland

(68) Nora Flaten Allum

(63) Aurora Midtgard
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Singel Rekrutt 0/12 Ar

1 (85) Catharina Holt

2 (88) Pernille Diesen

3 (80) Maria Josephine Angelica Bjgrkli
4 (87) Marna Hvidsten Hanssen

5 (82) Mathea Lundsten Iversen

6 (84) Hanna Kjellemyr

7 (86) Una Marie Riis

Focus

Eldbjgrgs Freestyle
Follo Dansestudio
Amaze

Eldbjgrgs Freestyle
Just Dance

Amaze

Amaze

Amaze

Amaze

Just Dance

Just Dance

Amaze

Amaze

Follo Dansestudio
Amaze

Follo Dansestudio
Ragnes Dans
Ragnes Dans

Follo Dansestudio

Amaze

Focus

Danseloftet

Amaze

Focus

Dansehuset Norge AS
Danseloftet



Singel Litt gvet u/10 Ar

(105) Eileen Elida Ragde Marshall
(100) Thea Kristin Lgkken

(102)  Hedvig Lysebo Bergmann
(106)  Leyni Marie Fidje Engebretsen
(104) Andrea Halvorsen Kristoffersen
(107) Thea S. Nilsen

(101)  Caissa Angelica Vassgard

Singel Litt gvet 10-12 Ar

(114) Elnaz Hemat

(110) Ane Sophie Bratsberg
(111) Amelie Dahl Wathne
(116) Aleksandra Ebbestad
(113) Celine Heggedal

(112) Andrea Aarhus Lysebo

AN N R W N =

Singel Litt gvet 0/12 Ar

1 (124) Sagal Aboubaker Ahmed

2 (501) Iselin Neira Hansen

3 (125) Nathalie Frontéri

4 (128) Elita Marxen

5 (122) Mia Katrin Hansen

6 (120) Julia Garmann

7 (126) Karoline Bakka

8 (121) Thea Lieng @streng

9 (127) Elise Fjeld

10/11 (123) Thea Sommerstad Trillerud
10/11 (129) Elisabeth Opdahl Mathisen

12 (502) Linnea Jonsmyr

Ragnes Dans

Just Dance
Ragnes Dans
Follo Dansestudio
Focus

Ragnes Dans

Focus

Dansehuset Norge AS
Follo Dansestudio
Eldbjgrgs Freestyle
Focus

Focus

Ragnes Dans

Just Dance
Danseloftet
Dansehuset Norge AS
Just Dance

Focus

Focus

Focus

Dansehuset Norge AS

Danseloftet
Eldbjgrgs Freestyle
Focus

Focus



Singel Mester u/10 Ar

(183) Ava Michelle Solheim Vadla
(185) Victoria Peschel

(181) Maja Setsaas

(180) Iben Fredericke Kivedahl-Hansen
(152) Sara Eilertsen

(184) Eva Maria Hansen

(182) Rakel Lea Birgisdottir

(103) Vanessa Sommer

(151) Tiril Aarum

(140) Molly Hammersgard Finstad
(186) Pernille Valbjgrn

(187) Melanie Leana Wettre Felin
(188) Frgya Lund Spydevold

Singel Mester 10-12 Ar

1 (208) Maren Dogg Gudbjartsdottir
2 (200) Kajsa Holter-Sgrlie

3 (211) Kristin Andrea Ekenes

4 (204) Synne Wiik

5 (203) Ronja Sollien

6 (201) Maren Arntsen

7/8 (205) Dunvoll Hanna

7/8 (206) Thea Midttun

9/10 (160) Leah-Otilie Thoresen

9/10 (161) Tuva Utengen

Singel Mester 12-14 Ar

1 (226) Hedda Skjglas

2 (220) Selma Hagen Aarnes

3 (223) Ingeborg Grimsbo

4 (225) Solveig Aune Nass

5 (224) Lotte Marie Hansen

6/7 (221) Pernille Bérard Korsmo
6/7 (222) Thelma Aakervik

Just Dance
Danseloftet

Focus

Just Dance

Follo Dansestudio
Just Dance

Just Dance

Follo Dansestudio
Follo Dansestudio
Focus

Just Dance

Follo Dansestudio

Ragnes Dans

Danseloftet

Focus

Ragnes Dans

Just Dance

Eldbjgrgs Freestyle
Dansehuset Norge AS

Focus
Amaze
Dansehuset Norge AS

Amaze

Eldbjgrgs Freestyle

Follo Dansestudio

Focus

Follo Dansestudio

Amaze

Amaze

Ragnes Dans



Singel Mester o/14 Ar
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(232)
(236)
(233)
(234)
(235)
231)
(237)
(230)

Trio Mester/Champ/Elite Alle

1
2

Freestyle

(271)
(272)
(270)

Cpl ABICDE

27012 |13 13 3|2

27111 /1 2|1 1\/4

2721312123

Total

Emilie Svarverud Luneng Just Dance

Dorthe Sand-Budilski Dansehuset Norge AS
Christine Fjeld Danseloftet

Eline Andersen Amaze

Kristine Hjartnes Kjeserud Eldbjgrgs Freestyle
Mona Sivertsen Hove Amaze

Emely Vorvik Bgrresen Ragnes Dans

Synne Rauan Danseloftet

Kaja Rosseland, Sophia Og Tia Focus

Dunvoll Hanna, Rebekka Salt Grgnlund, Jessica Salt Grgnlund Focus
Mina Rugsveen Nyhus, Mille Rugsveen Nyhus, Synne Heskestad Just Dance

1-

1

1-2 |1-3 |Result [Name

Mina Rugsveen Nyhus, Mille Rugsveen Nyhus, Synne
Heskestad

1 |Kaja Rosseland, Sophia Og Tia

3 2 |Dunvoll Hanna, Rebekka Salt Grgnlund, Jessica Salt Grgnlund

Cpl Freestyle Total Result

270
271
272

3
1
2

3
1
2

3 Mina Rugsveen Nyhus, Mille Rugsveen Nyhus, Synne Heskestad
1 |Kaja Rosseland, Sophia Og Tia
2 |Dunvoll Hanna, Rebekka Salt Grgnlund, Jessica Salt Grgnlund



Dobbel Champ/Elite Alle

AN Lt A W N

Final

(452)
(282)
(451)
(450)
(504)
(281)

Freestyle

CpllA B C D

2813

2821

450 |6

451 |4

45212

504 |5

Total

Cpl Freestyle Total |Result

281
282
450
451
452
504

6 66

21412

6

DN | = | W | B~ DN

Arwen Heia-Sannerholt - Ingrid Hgyseth Fristad ~ Ragnes Dans
Kaja Rosseland - Tia Chantel Filberg
Milla Marie Haugen - Pernille Torhov

Lise Bostad - Karoline Hovi

Focus
Focus

Amaze

Troja Brenden - Hannah-Sophie Farmen Leskovsky Ragnes Dans

Sophia Louise Andresen - Rebekka Salt

6

2
4
3
1
5

6

2
4
3
1
5

1-2 11-3 '1-4 |1-5 1-6

Focus

Result | Name

6

2

Sophia Louise Andresen - Rebekka Salt

Kaja Rosseland - Tia Chantel Filberg
Lise Bostad - Karoline Hovi

Milla Marie Haugen - Pernille Torhov
Arwen Heia-Sannerholt - Ingrid Hgyseth
Fristad

Troja Brenden - Hannah-Sophie Farmen
Leskovsky

Sophia Louise Andresen - Rebekka Salt
Kaja Rosseland - Tia Chantel Filberg

Lise Bostad - Karoline Hovi

Milla Marie Haugen - Pernille Torhov

Arwen Heia-Sannerholt - Ingrid Hgyseth Fristad

Troja Brenden - Hannah-Sophie Farmen Leskovsky



Singel Champ u/10 Ar

(301)
(303)
(302)
(305)
(304)
(240)

Tia-Chantel Filberg-Kristiansen

Andrea Alexandra Braten

Mina Rugsveen Nyhus

Gina Casandra Elguren

Mille Rugsveen Nyhus
Gabriele Dita Kairyte

Singel Champ 10-12 Ar

1 (315)
2 (311)
3 (314)
4 (312)
5 (310)
6 (313)
Final
Freestyle
Cpl A B C|D
3105 14 1416
31113 |1 1112
31212 151315
31314 16 5|4
31416 12 123
3151 13161
Total

— NN W

Sophia Louise Andresen
Thea Matilde Tands&ther
Martine Hggli

Troja S. Brenden
Hedda Alexandra Sund
Ingrid Wiik

Focus

Eldbjgrgs Freestyle
Just Dance

Follo Dansestudio
Just Dance

Just Dance

Focus

Eldbjgrgs Freestyle
Ragnes Dans
Ragnes Dans

Just Dance

Amaze

I-1/1-2 1-3 |1-4 |1-5 |1-6 |Result Name

3(4)

Cpl Freestyle Total |Result

310
311
312
313
314
315

5

— W N BN

5

2
4
6
3
1

5

2
4
6
3
1

4 |- 5
————— 2
3 - 4
3 |- 6
————— 3
————— 1
Hedda Alexandra Sund

Thea Matilde Tands@ther
Troja S. Brenden

Ingrid Wiik

Martine Hggli

Sophia Louise Andresen

Hedda Alexandra Sund
Thea Matilde Tandsather
Troja S. Brenden

Ingrid Wiik

Martine Hogli

Sophia Louise Andresen



Singel Champ 12-14 Ar

1 (323)
2 (334)
3 (333)
4 (328)
5 251)
6 (329)
7 (327)
8/13 (320)
8/13 (321)
8/13 (326)
8/13 (330)
8/13 (331)
8/13 (332)
14 (324)
Final

Freestyle

Cpl A'B/CDE
25112 14 555
32311 /112213 |-----
3277 |7 1416 |7
3286513644
3294 16 7|7 |6
333353132
33416 12113 3
Total

Stine Rudlang Haarbye
Jessica Salt Grgnlund
Kristina Bjgrvik

Ada Unneland

Karoline Gransborg Hovi
Helene Engtrg

Yasna Sarwary

Madelen Karlsen

Andrine Solli-Bendiksen
Maria Carolina Lysell Larsen
Lise Bostad

Ronja Engtrg

Jorunn Natalie Havdal

Amalie Egeberg Hval

Cpl Freestyle Total |Result

Danseloftet
Focus
Ragnes Dans
Amaze
Amaze

Just Dance

Focus

Follo Dansestudio
Amaze

Ragnes Dans
Amaze

Just Dance
Eldbjgrgs Freestyle

Ragnes Dans

I-1/1-2 '1-3 |1-4 |1-5 1-6 |1-7 Result Name

Karoline Gransborg Hovi
Stine Rudlang Haarbye
Yasna Sarwary

Ada Unneland

Helene Engtrg

Kristina Bjgrvik

Jessica Salt Grgnlund

251
323
327
328
329
333
334

5

N W AN =

5

1
7
4
6
3
2

5

N W N =

Karoline Gransborg Hovi
Stine Rudlang Haarbye
Yasna Sarwary

Ada Unneland

Helene Engtrg

Kristina Bjgrvik

Jessica Salt Grgnlund



Singel Champ 14-16 Ar

AN Lt A W N

7/9
/9
/9
10/12
10/12
10/12
13/14
13/14

Final

Freestyle

Cpl A B

3426
343 |4
348 '3
350 1
3925
39512

Total

4
3
5
1
6
2

w W=~ A

D
6
4
5
1
3
2

(350) Marthe Almasstg Lundgjerdingen Eldbjgrgs Freestyle
(395) Julie Christine Stgmer Danseloftet
(392) Kasandra Wiik Follo Dansestudio
(343) Mari @stberg Eldbjgrgs Freestyle
(348) Sarah Helene Rgisli Amaze
(342) Malin Dgske Kvalsvik Just Dance
(346) Emma Frogner Amaze
(347) Nora Aarum Follo Dansestudio
(349) Victoria Blix Just Dance
(260) Moa Lintho Skofterud Follo Dansestudio
(345) Carine Quille Teian Focus
(406) Andrine Kruge Bjerke Ragnes Dans
(340) Mona Andersen Follo Dansestudio
(344) Emma Scott Langevei Ragnes Dans

E/1-1/1-2 |1-3 [1-4 |1-5 [1-6 |Result Name

4 5 Malin Dgske Kvalsvik

6 ] Mari @stberg

5 5 |- Sarah Helene Rgisli

| B T B ] B Marthe Almasstg Lundgjerdingen

2 3 e e - Kasandra Wiik

3 3 e e e Julie Christine Stgmer

Cpl Freestyle Total |Result

342
343
348
350
392
395

6

N | W=

6 6 |Malin Dgske Kvalsvik

Mari @stberg
Sarah Helene Rgisli

Kasandra Wiik

N W= wm
N W= wm

Julie Christine Stgmer

Marthe Almasstg Lundgjerdingen



Singel Champ o/16 Ar

1 (367) Sofie Thoresen Ragnes Dans

2 (505) Elise Eldorhagen Follo Dansestudio
3 (362) Martine Anvik Ragnes Dans

4 (364) Nina Louise Elstrgm Amaze

5 414) Meline Solem Danseloftet

6 (361) Hedda Granum Evensen Eldbjgrgs Freestyle
7/8 (366) Angelina Yttereng Focus

7/8 (434) Tina Engh Eldbjgrgs Freestyle
Final

Freestyle

Cpl A\ B CDE 1-11-2 |1-3 [1-4 |1-5 Result| Name

362 3|1 343 Y R 3 |Martine Anvik

364115234 3 e - 4 |Nina Louise Elstrgm

3672 14 1|1 1|3 |- |- | mom o 1 |Sofie Thoresen

4145 13 555 5 5 |Meline Solem

5054 2412 2 3 e e e 2 |Elise Eldorhagen

Total

Cpl Freestyle Total Result

362 3 3 3 | Martine Anvik

364 4 4 4 |Nina Louise Elstrgm

367 1 1 1  |Sofie Thoresen

414 5 5 5 | Meline Solem

505 2 2 2 | Elise Eldorhagen

Singel Elite 10-12 Ar

1 (374) Hannah-Sophie Leskovsky Farmen Ragnes Dans

2 (371) Kaja Rosseland Focus

3 (372) Rebekka Salt Grgnlund Focus

4 (370) Desirée Michelsen Follo Dansestudio

5 (373) Maria Jansen Eldbjgrgs Freestyle



Freestyle

Cpl A B

370
371
372
373
374

3
1
2
5
4

Total

CDE|1-11-2 |1-3 |1-4 |1-5 |Result Name

5

5
213
312
4 4
111

—_ |

Cpl Freestyle Total |Result
4

370
371
372
373
374

2
3
5
1

4

2
3
5
1

4 | Desire Michelsen

2 | Kaja Rosseland

3 | Rebekka Salt Grgnlund
5 |Maria Jansen

1

Hannah-Sophie Leskovsky Farmen

Singel Elite 12-14 Ar

1 (250)
2 (380)
3 (384)
4 (382)
5 (325)
6 (383)
7 (381)
Final
Freestyle
Cpl A B C|D
2501 |1 11
3256 13 6|5
38014 2 22
381 5|7 717
382 3 14 4 |4
3837 6 516
38412 15 33

DN W AN = |m

(91

Vanessa Bryn

Arwen Heia-Sannerholt
Ingrid Hgiseth Fristad
Minnie Fischer Eriksen
Synne Birkelund

Julie Lunde

Celine Isabella Hagen

I-1/1-2 '1-3 |[1-4 |1-5 [1-6 |1-7 Result

3 |- 4 | Desire Michelsen
/NN (R PR - 2 |Kaja Rosseland
4 |- |- 3 Rebekka Salt Grgnlund
5 5 |Maria Jansen
/N PR DR (U F— 1 |Hannah-Sophie Leskovsky Farmen

Just Dance

Ragnes Dans
Ragnes Dans

Follo Dansestudio
Eldbjgrgs Freestyle
Danseloftet

Follo Dansestudio

Name

Vanessa Bryn

Synne Birkelund
Arwen Heia-Sannerholt
Celine Isabella Hagen
Minnie Fischer Eriksen
Julie Lunde

Ingrid Hgiseth Fristad



Total

Cpl Freestyle Total Result

250
325
380
381
382
383
384

1

W | B~ I W

1

W AN B~ W

1

W AN B~ W

Vanessa Bryn

Synne Birkelund
Arwen Heia-Sannerholt
Celine Isabella Hagen
Minnie Fischer Eriksen
Julie Lunde

Ingrid Hgiseth Fristad

Singel Elite 14-16 Ar

1 (391) Hannah Liavaag Christoffersen Amaze

2 (400) Emma Jgrgensen Follo Dansestudio
3 (401) Leah Eline Knutsen-@y Amaze

4 (394) Valerie Bryn Just Dance

5 (404) Amalie Solberg Ragnes Dans

6 (403) Thea Nesset Amaze

7/8 (399) Camilla Palmberg Amaze

7/8 (402) Sofie Pedersen Hytten Just Dance

9/11 (390) Emilie Bekken Follo Dansestudio
9/11 (393) Maren Njgsen Amaze

9/11 (405) Ronja Evensen Eldbjgrgs Freestyle
12/14 (396) Amalie Theodorsen Dahl Ragnes Dans
12/14 (397) Eline Lundsten Focus

12/14 (398) Milla Marie Haugen Focus

Final

Freestyle

Cpl A\ B/CDE|I-1 1213 1-4 [1-5 [1-6 Result Name

39111 12152 R el e el 1  |Hannah Liavaag Christoffersen

39412 136 45 39) |---—-- - 4 | Valerie Bryn

4005 1114 21 I e Bt e B 2 | Emma Jgrgensen

401 3 14 21 4 I T B 3 |Leah Eline Knutsen-@y

40316 6 316 6 5 6 | Thea Nesset

40414 15153 3 3(10) | ---—- | ----- 5 | Amalie Solberg



Total

Cpl Freestyle Total Result

391
394
400
401
403
404

1

DN N W N

1 1  |Hannah Liavaag Christoffersen
4 4  Valerie Bryn

2 2 | Emma Jgrgensen

3 3 |Leah Eline Knutsen-@y
6 6 | Thea Nesset

5 5

Amalie Solberg

Singel Elite 16-18 Ar

~N N L AW -

(412)
(410)
(416)
(418)
(413)
411)
(365)

Anine Rugsveen Nyhus Just Dance

Julie Roseth Eldbjgrgs Freestyle
Milla Nicolaisen Focus

Mille Thoresen Ragnes Dans
Jenny Lgken Danseloftet

Kaisa Marie Eizenberger Amaze

Maren Lukashaugen Ragnes Dans

Singel Elite 16-18 Ar

Final

Freestyle

Cpl A
365 |4
410 2
411 6
41211
4137
416 3
418 |5

Total

Alw| o =09 w

w A9 ln|w — oA

D
6
2
7
1
5
3
4

E|1-1/1-2 |1-3 [1-4 |1-5 |1-6 |1-7 |Result Name

7 3 |- 7  |Maren Lukashaugen

2 I e e el R 2 |Julie Roseth

6 4 |- 6  Kaisa Marie Eizenberger
114 e o e - 1 | Anine Rugsveen Nyhus
5 3 e 5 |Jenny Lgken

4 3 | 3 Milla Nicolaisen

3 I e el Bt 4 Mille Thoresen

Cpl Freestyle Total Result
7

365

7 7  |Maren Lukashaugen



410 2 2 2 |Julie Roseth

411 6 6 6  Kaisa Marie Eizenberger
412 1 1 1 | Anine Rugsveen Nyhus
413 5 5 5 |Jenny Lgken

416 3 3 3 Milla Nicolaisen

418 4 4 4 Mille Thoresen
Singel Elite 0/18 Ar

1 (438) Christina Engebretsen

2 437) Stine Wilberg Fadnes

3 (430) Pernille Torhov

4 (432) Tone Tgraasen

5 (431) Mari Hakonsen

6 (433) Lene Henriette Frgsaker

7 (436) Ea Victoria N Tefre

Freestyle

Cpl A B CDE|I-112 13 14 1-5 1-6 1-7
43013 1313135 e
4311516 6 5 4 3 -
43214 11 416 2 el bl
43316 5 7 47 3 -
4367 |7 5|7 6 5
43712 14121 3 3 e e -

43811 121112 13 |—omm o mmem [ oo

Total

Cpl Freestyle Total Result

430
431
432
433
436
437
438

3

5
4
6
7
2
1

3

5
4
6
7
2
1

3 Pernille Torhov
Mari Hakonsen

Tone Tgraasen

Ea Victoria N Tefre

5

4

6 | Lene Henriette Frgsaker
7

2 | Stine Wilberg Fadnes

1

Christina Engebretsen

Just Dance
Danseloftet

Focus

Follo Dansestudio
Danseloftet
Eldbjgrgs Freestyle

Follo Dansestudio

Result Name

Pernille Torhov

Mari Hakonsen

Tone Tgraasen

Lene Henriette Frgsaker
Ea Victoria N Tefre
Stine Wilberg Fadnes

Christina Engebretsen



